
Firm Name Registrant Booth # City Phone Website
Adlumin RaeAnne Turner 66 Washington, DC  United States (213) 804-0134 www.adlumin.com
ADVANTAGE powered by JMFA Andy Nguyen 50 Houston, TX  United States (713) 385-7999 https://www.jmfa.com/
Akrivis Real Estate Evaluation Services Skyler Valk 74 Menasha, WI (920) 809-3616 www.akrivisteam.com
American Bank Systems Sherry Brickell 6 Oklahoma City, OK  United States (405) 607-7000 https://www.americanbanksystems.com/
BancMac - Community Banc Mortgage Corp. Stephanie Washko 80 Springfield, IL  United States (888) 821-7729 www.bancmac.com
CBAI's Career Development Division Melinda McClelland 56 Springfield, IL  United States (800) 736-2224 www.cbai.com
CBAI's Foundation for Community Banking Valerie Johnston 53 Springfield, IL  United States (800) 736-2224 www.cbai.com
CBAI's Governmental Relations Jerry Peck 55 Springfield, IL  United States (800) 736-2224 www.cbai.com
CBAI's Website Hosting Program Jenny Dial 71 Springfield, IL  United States (800) 736-2224 www.cbai.com
CBIS, a Division of Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. Patti Tobin 44 Imperial, MO (217) 414-4485 www.ajg.com
Check Printing Solutions Sarah Bronakowski 32 Palos Hills, IL  United States (708) 215-2378 https://www.checkprintingsolutions.com/
Comptroller of the Currency Azita Mamdouhi 7 Washington, DC  United States (202) 649-6614 https://www.occ.gov/about/who-we-are/index-who-we-are.html
Computer Services, Inc. Shannon Roman 38 Franklin, TN  United States (615) 947-0052 www.csiweb.com
Core10 Laura Day 48 Franklin, TN  United States (706) 766-5522 www.core10.io
Country Banker William Ohlde 5 Clyde, KS (785) 446-2257 www.countrybanker.com
Croptell Catherine Sartor 20 Hernando, MS (901) 413-4662 www.croptell.com
CSPI - Computer Service Professionals, Inc. Lisa Kuhn Phillips 13 Jefferson City, MO  United States (260) 437-0859 https://www.cspi.com
Data Business Equipment, Inc. Lauren Miller 45 Des Moines, IA  United States (319) 296-5089 https://dbe.financial
DCI (Data Center Inc) Sheila Lucia 33 Hutchinson, KS  United States (620) 694-1179 https://www.datacenterinc.com/
Deluxe Rian Clinton 60 Fortworth, TX  United States (817) 698-2253 https://fitech.com
Econocheck Sindy Paez 58 Stockbridge, GA  United States (404) 216-6444 https://www.econocheck.com
FDIC Michelle Mackenzie 18 Arlington, VA  United States (571) 213-72796 www.fdic.gov
Federal Home Loan Bank of Chicago Abby Zimbelman 42-43 Chicago, IL  United States (312) 552-2758 https://www.fhlbc.com
Federal Protection Bill Marvin 68-69 Springfield, MO (800) 299-5400 www.federalprotection.com
Fiserv Michael Kosobucki 1 Brookfield, WI  United States (724) 991-7886 https://www.fiserv.com
Forvis Mazars Madie Budd 27 Decatur, IL  United States (314) 231-5544 https://www.forvismazars.us/
Halo Solar LLC Emily Schirmacher 39 Goodfield, IL (309) 740-7861 www.halosolar.net
HuLoop Automation Inc. Alisa Davis 36 Auburn, CA (916) 768-4132 www.huloop.ai
ICBA Tim Daly 67 Washington, DC  United States (219) 464-1174 www.icba.org
ICBA CRA Solutions Aimee Leeper 61 Memphis, TN (901) 529-4783 www.icba.org/cra
IL Society Professional Farm Managers & Rural Appraisers Rick Hiatt 30 Pontiac, IL  United States (815) 842-2344 https://ispfmra.org
IntraFi Network Reggie Boyce 23 Arlington, VA  United States (703) 292-3465 https://www.intrafi.com
IRONCORE, Inc. Julia Curtis 65 Onalaska, WI  United States (608) 519-5569 https://www.ironcore-inc.com
Kasasa Jill Fowler 54 Austin, TX  United States (877) 342-2557 https://www.kasasa.com
Kirk Gross Company Ben Buckley 29 Waterloo, IA  United States (319) 234-6641 http://www.kirkgross.com
KlariVis Nomeka Sours 47 Roanoka, VA  United States (540) 357-0011 https://klarivis.com/
LRS Small Business Tech Services Jason Keck 72 Springfield, IL (217) 793-3800 www.lrssmallbusinesstechservices.com
Leap Strategic Marketing, LLC Laura Bonesteel 37 Pewaukee, WI  United States (262) 436-4080 https://leapstrategicmarketing.com
Lee & Mason Financial Services, Inc. Jim Reilly 21 Louisville, KY  United States (502) 814-6033 https://www.leeandmason.com/
Linker Finance Inc. Claudia Bardales 22 Pasadena, CA (909) 276-4109 www.linkerfinance.com
Midwestern Securities Trading Co., LLC Jim Motteler 51 East Peoria, IL  United States (309) 699-6786 https://midwesternsecurities.com
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NFP Executive Benefits Trene Pinnell 78 Taylorville, IL (217) 816-6450 www.nfp.com/benefits/executive-benefits/
Ncontracts Jami Crain 46 Brentwood, TN  United States (888) 370-5552 https://www.ncontracts.com
Oculus Software Heather Steger 15 Cookeville, TN  United States (931) 319-7948 https://oculus-software.com/
Performance Equity Partners, Inc. R. Scott MacNeil 8 Tinley Park, IL (708) 253-6010 www.peplending.com
Petefish, Skiles & Co. Bank Peggy Windisch 16 Virginia, IL  United States (217) 452-3041 https://www.petefishskiles.com
PG Design + Build Tricia Cratty 2 Rockford, IL  (815) 494-6152 www.pgarch.com
PMA Financial Network, LLC Cristie Scott 26 Naperville, IL  United States (630) 657-6400 https://www.pmanetwork.com
Quad City Bank and Trust Co. Kate  Johnson 28 Davenport, IA  United States (563) 468-6396 https://qcbt.bank
Regency John Bybee 63 Springfield, IL  United States (217) 653-4028 www.regency360.com
RESULTS Technology Darla Liebl 40 Overland Park, KS  United States (913) 928-8300 https://www.resultstechnology.com
Risk Strategies-IZALE Financial Group Phil Aderton 64 Elgin, IL (630) 561-9071 www.riskstrategies.com
Rockford Tech-Systems, Inc. Craig Meiter 19 Rockford, IL  (815) 874-7786 https://rockfordts.com
RSM US LLP Michelle Czosnyka 24 Peoria, IL (630) 935-4429 www.rsmus.com
SEICO Security Systems Brad Juergens 73 Pekin, IL (309) 347-3200 www.seicosecurity.com
Shazam Patrick Dix 52 Johnston, IA (903)  436-2178 https://www.shazam.net
Single Source Architects & Builders Jim Christensen 14 Waterloo, IA  (319) 232-6554 www.single-source.net
Small Business Growth Corporation Sara Vanhala 41 Springfield, IL  United States (217) 241-2561 https://www.growthcorp.com
SomerCor 504, Inc. Kim Brisky 35 Chicago, IL  United States (312) 360-3330 https://somercor.com
Stratman Solutions Mark Daubert 75 Davenport, IA  United States (563) 313-2890 www.stramansolutions.com
THALES Brian Johnson 79 Austin, TX  United States (952) 250-0230 www.thalesgroup.com
The Baker Group Deon Perryman 57 Springfield, IL  United States (405) 415-7376 www.gobaker.com
The Redmond Company Christine Plewa 34 Waukesha, WI  (262) 549-9600 https://theredmondco.com
The Stone River Group, Inc Justin Cheger 59 Bloomington, IL  (217) 737-5811 https://www.thestonerivergroup.com
Titan Armored Duncan Jones 12 Bardstown, KY  United States (502) 350-1000 www.titanarmored.com
Tipton Systems Keith Gerstein 9 St. Louis, MO (314) 781-7750 www.tiptonsystems.com
Travelers Insurance Brandon Easley 25 St. Charles, MO (314) 579-8358 www.travelers.com
Vitex Jennifer Devine 17 Moorseville, NC (413) 896-8626 www.vitex.com
Wipfli LLP Summer Gustin 31 Sterling, IL  United States (815) 626-1277 https://www.wipfli.com
Wolters Kluwer Michelle Kaas 49 St. Cloud, MN (320) 241-0760 www.wolterskluwer.com
Young & Associates Nicole Conrad 62 Kent, OH (330) 422-3483 www.younginc.com

ICBA ThinkTech Firms Contact
Monit Steve Dow
Teslar Software Courtney Martin
Revio Sanjay Bhaskar


